
2018 Ad Valorem Tax Notice

ARFF SALES CORP

1118 TRAM RD

TOWNSEND, GA 31331

2018 State, County & School Ad Valorem Tax Notice and Solid Waste Assessment

Bill Number Account
Number

Map Number/Property Description/Street 
Address

Fair Market
Value

Assessed
Value

Acreage Homestead
Code

2018  000369 14528R

0046  0036 003
13.41AC TRACT 2 US HWY 17

2756068900

Local Option Sales Tax Information

Mills required to produce county budget

Mill reduction due to sales tax roll back

Actual mill rate set by county 

Tax savings due to roll back 47.95

Scan this code 
with your mobile 
phone to view or 
pay this bill

Tax
District

01

TOTAL DUE

DATE DUE

732.38

1/1/0001

PLEASE KEEP UPPER PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS. COMPLETE, SIGN AND RETURN LOWER PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT

ARFF SALES CORP

1118 TRAM RD

TOWNSEND, GA 31331

Wanda Nelson
McIntosh County Tax Commissioner
1200 Northway
P.O. Box 571
Darien, GA 31305
(912) 437-6627

Certain persons are eligible for certain homestead exemptions from ad 
valorem taxation. In addition to the regular homestead exemption authorized 
for all homeowners, certain elderly persons are entitled to additional 
exemptions. The full law relating to each exemption must be referred to in 
order to determine eligibility for the exemption. If you are eligible for one of 
these exemptions and are not now receiving the benefit of the exemption, you 
must apply for the exemption not later than April 1,  2019  in order to receive 
the exemption in future years. For more information on eligibility for 
exemptions or on the proper method of applying for an exemption, you may 
contact:

McIntosh County Tax Assessor
912-437-6663

If you feel that your property has been assigned to high a value for tax 
purposes by the Board of Tax Assessors, you should file a tax return 
reducing the value not later than April 1, 2019 in order to have an 
opportunity to have this value lowered for next years' taxes. Information on 
filing a return can be obtained from the address above.

Payments Rcv 0.00

Total
732.38

Exemptions Net
Taxable

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27,560
27,560
27,560

0
0
0
0

COUNTY
SCHOOL
INDUS AUTH

Tax Entity Tax Rate

9.891
15.683

1
0
0
0
0

Amount

272.60
432.22

27.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Search, View, and Pay your taxes Online at www.McIntoshCountyTax.com
Office Hours: 8:00 AM- 4:30 PM Monday thru Friday
If you no longer own this property, please forward the bills to a new owner.

Important Messages- Please Read

Wanda Nelson
McIntosh County Tax Commissioner
1200 Northway
P.O. Box 571
Darien, GA 31305
(912) 437-6627

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

-Please Make Check or Money Order Payable to:
-McIntosh County Tax Office
-Please write the bill number(s) on your check.
-If a receipt is desired, please include a stamped, self-addressed envelope.
-If taxes are to be paid by a mortgage company, send them this portion only.
-If you are paying after the due date, please call our office for the full amount due.
-Interest at a rate of 1% per month plus costs begins the day after the due date.
-A 10% penalty is imposed on all property other than homesteaded property with a      
      bill under $500.00 90 days after the due date.

TOTAL DUE

Account Number Bill Number

14528R 2018  000369

Map Number/Property Description/Street Address

0046  0036 003
13.41AC TRACT 2 US HWY 17

732.381/1/0001

DATE DUE


